TOHO CO LTD NPV

TOHO CO LTD NPV
WKN: 9602

ISIN:  JP3598600009

Overview
2024/03/05 01:14:16
Price
4,820.00 JPY
Difference €) 3.66% (170.00) 4,800.00
General attributes
ISIN P
S JP3598600009 4,700.00
Symbol 9602
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainmept/ 4.600.00
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,926 EUR /
(m) 4,500.00
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 /

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

5,660.00 JPY (100)
6,000.00 JPY (100)
4,820.00 JPY
4,820.00 JPY
4,820.00 JPY
4,650.00 JPY
4,820.00 JPY
200
9,640.00
1
200

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc0d4b02b678c54d021d69976046c4fba9fce0d3a27898d49545133d80f18645&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efdd34bd3b6db063a&time=1726766261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f46bc1bf78c788845eb79e13b2899ca443ddf0e033254a3d7f08ca4b9bd19eb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a968b4b35ce1a86ca&time=1726766261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d7570517f5665f0a83ee8c8644f13a8a0f76d17cabe7bf599c9ca8eba52cd63&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb34be884fd0c285f&time=1726766261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de4db1abca0591cbb9b8d1a5699835195bb9275331566c5e660a97fccc818dd9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7282bfa35c32fe20&time=1726766261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e098be8355f4581605f703c8627d27f3beae7db74a2daa4818f78f9880eb361&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=502322bccd5786e41&time=1726766261&tool=RSC

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/03/05 01:14:16

Price
4,820.00 JPY
Difference €) 3.66% (170.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3598600009
Symbol 9602
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,926 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,660.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6,000.00 JPY (100)
Open 4,820.00 JPY
High 4,820.00 JPY
Low 4,820.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,650.00 JPY
VWAP 4,820.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 9,640.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -0.21%
Perf (abs.) - - -10.00
Beta - - -
Volatility - - 4517

ERSTE

Group

4 800.00 \\H
l'll ".'

4,700.00 \
4,600.00 /
III

P
4,500.00 /
2021

Sy

2020

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Time Price

Date

2024/09/ 22:02 37.40 EUR

Tradegate
17

Tokyo Stock

Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 37.00 EUR
18

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

05
2024/09/ 08:17 36.80 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

2024/09/ 08:00 5,866.00 JPY 19.88

0.00

2024/03/ 01:14 4,820.00 JPY 0.01

0.00

Number of
trades

1

1,362
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990542

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

18

2024/09/ 16:14 38.90 USD  0.00
12

2024/09/ 16:30 36.80 EUR  0.00
18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345640

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOHO(SVC)

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 359 -11221
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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